Little Explorers Nursery & Preschool

FEES
Commencing 01 April 2024

Full Day 08:00 to 18:00 £66.30
Morning 08:00 to 13:00 £42.65
Afternoon 13:00 to 18:00 £42.65
Extended Morning 08:00 to 14:30 £54.20
School Day 09:00 to 15:30 £54.20
Breakfast Club 07:00 to 08:00 £9.60

(Fees include nappies, lunch, high tea, and morning and afternoon snacks)

Charges for children in receipt of funded hours
If your child is in receipt of funded hours, the following rates will be used to calculate any
remaining fees charged. For more information and fees, please contact the office.

Full Day £5.75 per hour
All Other Sessions £7.65 per hour
Meal (Lunch/Tea) £4.40 each

Additional Consumable Charge

Age 3+ starting the funding period following their third £0.75 per hour
birthday

For children of any other age, in receipt of funded hours £1.00 per hour
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